

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6624-6625/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2003 in MFA No. 2272/2001
& MFA No. 2274/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BASAVANTA RAO ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL.LAND ACQN.OFFICER, KARNATAKA,ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2224-2225 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 27965 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 30878-30883 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 30884-30889 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 6768 of 2010

(Office report on default)

Date: 09/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S.Prasad,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Detail of expired respondents be furnished

within 8 weeks.

Issue fresh notice returnable within 12

weeks thereafter to the proposed legal respondents.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER