

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36419/2009

SHIVSHARANAPPA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
WITH SLP(C)NOS.8107, 8108, 10697-10698/11, 12453 & 12454/12

Date: 17/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr.R.D.Upadhyay, adv.

Mr.B.Subrahmanya Prasad, adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Hetu Arora, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service and pleadings are complete in all the matters except in SLP(C) No.36419/09. List the complete matters before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

In SLP(C) No.36019/09 issue fresh notice. Await return of notice.

List the incomplete matter on 30.10.2012.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |