

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30878-30883/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2006 in MFA No.3270/2000,MFA No.3271/2000,MFA No.3272/2000,MFA No.3273/2000,MFA No.3274/2000,MFA No.2113/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHALINGAPPA & ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 20/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.
Ms. Vishruti Vijay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity for the purpose, defects in the application for substitution of LRs. have not been removed. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for some more time to do the needful.

Two weeks' time is accordingly granted subject to the payment of cost of Rs. 1,000/- to be deposited in the Supreme Court Advocate's Welfare Fund.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Indu Bala Kapur)
| |Court Master

|
|