

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.12
(In Chambers)

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36419/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2008 in MFA No.9671/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHIVSHARANAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 30/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lagnesh Mishra,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned in depositing the cost.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Sneha Lata Sharma]
Court Master