

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.30878-30883/2009

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHALINGAPPA & ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln., substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and office report )

With

SLP (Civil) No. 36419/2009

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (Civil) No. 21232/2012

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (Civil) No. 21233/2012

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (Civil) No. 21240/2012

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (Civil) No. 21241/2012

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (Civil) No. 21242/2012

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (Civil) No. 21243/2012

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (Civil) No. 21244/2012

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (Civil) No. 21245/2012

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (Civil) No. 21246/2012

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (Civil) No. 5207/2013

(With office report)

Date: 19/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Lagnesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. B.Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Darpan K.M., Adv.

Ms. Amrita Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP (Civil) Nos. 30878-30883/2009

Await return of chamber summon.

In SLP (Civil) No. 36419/2009

Await return of notice of the sole respondent.

In all other remaining matters.

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents. Served  
respondents are granted four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit.

List on 6.9.2013.

|  
|

|  
|

|(Sunil Thomas)  
|Registrar

|  
|

am